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Table J4.—Assets and Liabilities of (a) the Technical Instruction Accounts of Educa-
tion Boards as Controlling Authorities of Technical Schools and Classes, and
(b) Technical School Boards and Managers, as at 31st December, 1922.

Table J5.—Number of Students, according to Ages, admitted to Classes other than
Classes at Technical High Schools during the Year ended 31st December, 1922.
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Cash
Balances and
Investments.

Assets.

Amounts „ ,
due to Total. D

0wh
Board.

Liabilities.

Other
Liabilities.

Net Hi

Total. Cr.

tlanccs.

Be
J

(a.) Education Boards.
Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£ £
2,302
1,421

263
165
210
205
49

£
2,362
1,770

263
334
226
205

49
825

1

£
2,264

£
24

159
322

79
226

85

£ £
2,288 74

159 1,611
866

79 255
226

1,311
35 14

825

£

"349
603544

169
16 1*226

35
1,100

825
1

825
1

Totals 1,360 4,675 6,035 4,069 1,720 5,789 | 1,955 1,709

(6.) Technical School Boards and
Managers.

Auckland Technical School
" Elam " School of Art
Pukekohe Technical School
Wanganui Technical School
Eeilding Technical School
Napier Technical School j .. .;
Waipawa Technical School
Wellington Technical School
Petone Technical School
Masterton Technical School
Nelson Technical School
Christchurch Technical School
Kaiapoi Technical School
Akaroa Technical School
Ashburton Technical School
Temuka Technical School
Timaru Technical School
Waimate Technical School
Pleasant Point Technical Sohool
Fairlie Technical School
Dunedin Technical School
Oarnaru Technical School
Milton Technical School
Invercargill Technical School

128
188
522

66
387
170

4,594
20

614
39

3,075
86
39

1,016
187

1,438
145
29
72

2,031
39
58

813

2,103
161
578

1,204
137

1,279
19

2,079
52

646
782

3,153

2,108
289
766

1,726
203

1,666
18!)

6,673
72

1,260
821

6,228
80
39

1,426
207

1,682
145
44
72

3,466
39
58

4,171

35 1,502
30
39

195
68
175

5,324
94
11

1,190

1,537 i 571
30 j 259
39 727

195 1,531
08 135

175 1,491
189

5,324 1,349
94 j ..
11 ! 1,249

821
1,190 i 5,038

86
39

251 , 1,175
6 201

190 1,492
145
44

22 60
389 3,077

39
58

1,599 2,572

22

410
20

244

251
6

190
15 "22

3891,435

3,358 1,599
Totals 15,756 17,680 33,436 35 11,085 11,120 22,338 22

Grand totals 22,355 39,471 16,909 24,29317,116 4,104 12,805 1,731

Education District. Un(
13 Yi

ler
>ars. 13-15 Years. 15-17 Years. Over 17 Years. Totals.

Students a<
during 19!

left a Publl
during
(include

Foregoing '
dmitted
22 who
le School1921
!Ml In
Totals).

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

M.
28

1
20

21
20

100
23

1

M.
28

I
20

21
20

100
23

1

F.
7
2

34
7

12
29

104
10

M. F.
228 168

58 47
104 101
36 29

115 70
44 61

270 300
149 53
35 34

M. F.
456 31

68 4
242 25
76 C

334 lfc
64 S

593 37
330 IE
106 1C

F.
316

46
251

67
182
93

375
156
100

M.
614

47
168
100
690
119

1,141
495
166

M. F. M. F.
611 259 1,323 750

47 19 174 114
168 228 534 614
100 136 212 239
690 433 1,160 703
119 205 247 388

1,141 779 2,104 1,558
495 343 997 562
166 141 308 275

M.
206

41
129
48
92
43

289
128
40

F.
130
35

139
8

86
57

182
59
24

Totals, 1922 214214 205 1,039 869 2,269 1,586 3,537 2,543 7,059 5,103 1,016 720

Totals, 1921 .. 561561 664 1,529 1,526 2,864 2,061 3,980 3,647 8,934 7,898 1,350 790
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